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BowNumber Class

49

34

57

01

07

62

31

59

21

06

45

28

56

09

63

30

25

64

60

52

50

20

33

43

36

02

ILCA6

ILCAB

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCAB

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCAB

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCAB

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCAB

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCAB

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCAB

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCAB

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCA6

SailNo
223633

216139

225166

223183

202035

223155

211636

225171

208080

222123

228201

146679

217365

216667

209250

217608

220554

211508

204582

225169

222113

208215

200514

224804

223521

188430

222898

195408

222128

219915

209245

Sailwave results for ILCA 6 - 2026 ILCA Central & South American Championship at 2026

ILCA 6 - 2026 ILCA Central & South American
Championship

CAMPEONATO

CENTRO SUL-AMERICANO

VELEIROS DO SUL | 2026

ILCA 6 - 2026 ILCA Central & South American - Lista Final de Inscritos 23.02.26_15h50

Club
CNP

YCU

CYA

VDS

VDS

CNP/ICRJ

CRL

coT

YCU/YCPE

CRL/FPV/YCA

CNSP

PG/RYC

CNP

ICRJ

VDS

EVI/YCSA

VDS

CcDhJ

CDJ

CNMP

CNC

CYH

CNSI

CRL

YCU

VDS

CNP/RYC/IBV

CcvB

CRL

CDJ/CBC

VDS

HelmName

Agustin Soto Lattes

Alan Mathisson

Alejandra Aldunate

Ana Carolina Roth

Andre Passow

Antonio Viveiros

Caleb Gauthier Asmat

Camila Ernst

Carlos Santiago Fresnedo

Caterina Romero Aguirre

Delfina Kuttel

Duda Serrao

Emilia Veloso

Enzo H Ricardi

Erick Carpes

Erik Scheidt

Felipe Fraquelli

Felipe Strassburger

Francisco Dal Ri

Franco Riquelme Antonetti

Hector David

Ignacia Christie

Isabel Busch

Isabella Suazo

Joaquin Schmidt

José Luiz Fraquelli

Jodo Marcelo Timotheo

Julieta Benedetto

Lara Rubini Lucioni

Leonardo Bottini Anzolch

Leonardo Follmann Baldauf

file:///C:/Users/USURIO~2/AppData/Local/Temp/blw895A.htm
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HelmGender Data Nasc

M

M

04/06/2008

10/12/2008

02/03/2009

12/07/2005

27/11/1981

09/04/1967

12/11/2008

22/05/2007

17/11/2008

03/08/1995

05/12/2007

20/12/2010

11/11/2007

05/11/2008

06/12/2005

21/08/2009

22/03/2005

26/01/2009

17/10/2008

13/05/1991

06/10/1964

27/01/2007

22/06/2005

05/09/2008

31/07/2008

01/07/1971

09/11/2007

27/06/2008

17/06/2009

19/01/2009

08/10/2008

Categoria
Sub 19

Sub 19

Sub 19

Sénior

Master

Grand Master

Sub 19

Sub 21

Sub 19

Pré Master

Sub 21

Sub 17

Sub 21

Sub 19

Sénior

Sub 19

Sénior

Sub 19

Sub 19

Pré Master

Grand Master

Sub 21

Sénior

Sub 19

Sub 19

Grand Master

Sénior

Sub 19

Sub 19

Sub 19

Sub 19

Status Race1 Race2 Race3

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok
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Ok
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Ok
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Ok
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BowNumber Class

42

14

51

27

26

22

44

53

48

08

37

23

61

05

03

39

35

29

58

47

55

ILCAB

ILCA6

ILCAB

ILCAB

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCAB

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCAB

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCAB

ILCA6

ILCAB

ILCAB

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCAB

ILCA6

ILCA6

ILCA6

SailNo
222356

226499

222908

210838

181734

216142

217115

219921

224785

199268

220561

20924

18173

204591

127988

209245

223651

164866

224574

212111

219745

222126

223189

222902

222124

212053

Club
SGUE

ICES

YCR

YCR

CDJ

YCU

YCO

YCA

CNO

CNP

NYC/YCPE

VDS

ICRJ

YCSA

SAVA

VDS

ICB

VDS

CRL

CPesca

CNSB

CRL

VDS

CICP

CRL

ICRJ

HelmName

Letizia Lay

Livia Tavares Martini Quintas

Luca Maio

Lucas Vogt

Lucca Philipp Walter

Lucia Koster

Luciana Cardozo

Lucia Falasca

Maggie Maria Pinto

Maria Jose Poncell Maurin

Maria Emilia Delgado

Matias Papanicolau

Michel Castro

Murilo Posmik

Paulo Braga Garcia Junior

Pedro Rosa

Renato Lunetta

Rodrigo Quevedo

Salvador Marchena Ortega

Samuel Mogollon

Sergio Daniel Palarollas Schwarz

Sophie Zimmermann

Teodoro Wendland Guadagnin

Valentina Guimaraes Victor de Araujo

Vicente Guzman Arias

Vicente Schirmer

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
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F
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08/08/2006

07/06/2009

30/12/2008

02/09/2009

15/10/2009

29/03/2009

17/02/1999

08/07/1993

10/03/2008

03/09/1995

08/07/2006

23/08/2010

08/12/2010

23/02/2008

03/01/1979

18/02/2007

29/06/2008

13/06/1969

15/05/2009

20/01/2008

08/05/2008

22/08/2005

21/07/2009

30/12/2008

14/08/2008

16/08/2008

Sub 21

Sub 19

Sub 19

Sub 19

Sub 19

Sub 19

Sénior

Pré Master

Sub 19

Pré Master

Sub 21

Sub 17

Sub 17

Sub 19

Master

Senior

Sub 19

Grand Master

Sub 19

Sub 19

Sub 19

Sénior

Sub 19

Sub 19

Sub 19

Sub 19
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