



## ILCA 6 - 2026 ILCA Central & South American Championship



### ILCA 6 - 2026 ILCA Central & South American - Lista Final de Inscritos 23.02.26\_15h50

BowNumber	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	Nat	HelmGender	Data Nasc	Categoria	Status	Race 1	Race 2	Race 3
49	ILCA 6	223633	CNP	Agustin Soto Lattes	CHI	M	04/06/2008	Sub 19	Ok			
34	ILCA 6	216139	YCU	Alan Mathisson	URU	M	10/12/2008	Sub 19	Ok			
57	ILCA 6	225166	CYA	Alejandra Aldunate	CHI	F	02/03/2009	Sub 19	Ok			
01	ILCA 6	223183	VDS	Ana Carolina Roth	BRA	F	12/07/2005	Sênior	Ok			
07	ILCA 6	202035	VDS	Andre Passow	BRA	M	27/11/1981	Master	Ok			
62	ILCA 6	223155	CNP/ICRJ	Antonio Viveiros	BRA	M	09/04/1967	Grand Master	Ok			
31	ILCA 6	211636	CRL	Caleb Gauthier Asmat	PER	M	12/11/2008	Sub 19	Ok			
59	ILCA 6	225171	COT	Camila Ernst	CHI	F	22/05/2007	Sub 21	Ok			
21	ILCA 6	208080	YCU/YCPE	Carlos Santiago Fresnedo	URU	M	17/11/2008	Sub 19	Ok			
06	ILCA 6	222123	CRL / FPV / YCA	Caterina Romero Aguirre	PER	F	03/08/1995	Pré Master	Ok			
45	ILCA 6	228201	CNSP	Delfina Kuttel	ARG	F	05/12/2007	Sub 21	Ok			
28	ILCA 6	146679	PG/RYS	Duda Serrão	BRA	F	20/12/2010	Sub 17	Ok			
56	ILCA 6	217365	CNP	Emilia Veloso	CHI	F	11/11/2007	Sub 21	Ok			
09	ILCA 6	216667	ICRJ	Enzo H Ricardi	BRA	M	05/11/2008	Sub 19	Ok			
63	ILCA 6	209250	VDS	Erick Carpes	BRA	M	06/12/2005	Sênior	Ok			
10	ILCA 6	217608	EVI/YCSA	Erik Scheidt	BRA	M	21/08/2009	Sub 19	Ok			
54	ILCA 6	220554	VDS	Felipe Fraquelli	BRA	M	22/03/2005	Sênior	Ok			
16	ILCA 6	211508	CDJ	Felipe Strassburger	BRA	M	26/01/2009	Sub 19	Ok			
30	ILCA 6	204582	CDJ	Francisco Dal Ri	BRA	M	17/10/2008	Sub 19	Ok			
25	ILCA 6	225169	CNMP	Franco Riquelme Antonetti	ARG	M	13/05/1991	Pré Master	Ok			
64	ILCA 6	222113	CNC	Hector David	ARG	M	06/10/1964	Grand Master	Ok			
60	ILCA 6	208215	CYH	Ignacia Christie	CHI	F	27/01/2007	Sub 21	Ok			
52	ILCA 6	200514	CNSI	Isabel Busch	ARG	F	22/06/2005	Sênior	Ok			
50	ILCA 6	224804	CRL	Isabella Suazo	PER	F	05/09/2008	Sub 19	Ok			
20	ILCA 6	223521	YCU	Joaquin Schmidt	URU	M	31/07/2008	Sub 19	Ok			
33	ILCA 6	188430	VDS	José Luiz Fraquelli	BRA	M	01/07/1971	Grand Master	Ok			
12	ILCA 6	222898	CNP/RYS/IBV	João Marcelo Timotheo	BRA	M	09/11/2007	Sênior	Ok			
43	ILCA 6	195408	CVB	Julieta Benedetto	ARG	F	27/06/2008	Sub 19	Ok			
36	ILCA 6	222128	CRL	Lara Rubini Lucioni	PER	F	17/06/2009	Sub 19	Ok			
18	ILCA 6	219915	CDJ/CBC	Leonardo Bottini Anzolch	BRA	M	19/01/2009	Sub 19	Ok			
02	ILCA 6	209245	VDS	Leonardo Follmann Baldauf	BRA	M	08/10/2008	Sub 19	Ok			

BowNumber	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	Nat	HelmGender	Data Nasc	Categoria	Status	Race 1	Race 2	Race 3
42	ILCA 6	222356	SGUE	Letizia Lay	 GER	F	08/08/2006	Sub 21	Ok			
14	ILCA 6	226499	ICES	Livia Tavares Martini Quintas	 BRA	F	07/06/2009	Sub 19	Ok			
51	ILCA 6	222908	YCR	Luca Maio	 ARG	M	30/12/2008	Sub 19	Ok			
27	ILCA 6	210838	YCR	Lucas Vogt	 ARG	M	02/09/2009	Sub 19	Ok			
26	ILCA 6	181734	CDJ	Lucca Philipp Walter	 BRA	M	15/10/2009	Sub 19	Ok			
22	ILCA 6	216142	YCU	Lucia Koster	 URU	F	29/03/2009	Sub 19	Ok			
17	ILCA 6	217115	YCO	Luciana Cardozo	 ARG	F	17/02/1999	Sênior	Ok			
44	ILCA 6	219921	YCA	Lucía Falasca	 ARG	F	08/07/1993	Pré Master	Ok			
53	ILCA 6	224785	CNO	Maggie Maria Pinto	 ARG	F	10/03/2008	Sub 19	Ok			
48	ILCA 6	199268	CNP	Maria Jose Poncell Maurin	 CHI	F	03/09/1995	Pré Master	Ok			
08	ILCA 6	220561	NYC / YCPE	María Emilia Delgado	 URU	F	08/07/2006	Sub 21	Ok			
37	ILCA 6	20924	VDS	Matías Papanicolau	 BRA	M	23/08/2010	Sub 17	Ok			
15	ILCA 6	18173	ICRJ	Michel Castro	 BRA	M	08/12/2010	Sub 17	Ok			
23	ILCA 6	204591	YCSA	Murilo Posmik	 BRA	M	23/02/2008	Sub 19	Ok			
61	ILCA 6	127988	SAVA	Paulo Braga Garcia Junior	 BRA	M	03/01/1979	Master	Ok			
05	ILCA 6	209245	VDS	Pedro Rosa	 BRA	M	18/02/2007	Senior	Ok			
19	ILCA 6	223651	ICB	Renato Lunetta	 BRA	M	29/06/2008	Sub 19	Ok			
03	ILCA 6	164866	VDS	Rodrigo Quevedo	 BRA	M	13/06/1969	Grand Master	Ok			
39	ILCA 6	224574	CRL	Salvador Marchena Ortega	 PER	M	15/05/2009	Sub 19	Ok			
35	ILCA 6	212111	CPesca	Samuel Mogollon	 COL	M	20/01/2008	Sub 19	Ok			
29	ILCA 6	219745	CNSB	Sergio Daniel Palarollas Schwarz	 PAR	M	08/05/2008	Sub 19	Ok			
13	ILCA 6	222126	CRL	Sophie Zimmermann	 PER	F	22/08/2005	Sênior	Ok			
58	ILCA 6	223189	VDS	Teodoro Wendland Guadagnin	 BRA	M	21/07/2009	Sub 19	Ok			
47	ILCA 6	222902	CICP	Valentina Guimarães Victor de Araújo	 BRA	F	30/12/2008	Sub 19	Ok			
55	ILCA 6	222124	CRL	Vicente Guzmán Arias	 PER	M	14/08/2008	Sub 19	Ok			
11	ILCA 6	212053	ICRJ	Vicente Schirmer	 BRA	M	16/08/2008	Sub 19	Ok			